
Tipton Invitational
Varsity Boys     City Park - Tipton, IA     9/10/2019     Sunny WSW 5 MPH 83°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Tipton                         2    4    6   11   12   15   28   =  35    1:28:20      17:40      1:47
    2   Northeast                      7   17   19   27   46   51   71   = 116    1:36:22      19:16      3:00
    3   Camanche                       1    9   20   39   48   50   88   = 117    1:35:08      19:02      4:07
    4   Solon                          5   21   29   38   43   45   60   = 136    1:37:43      19:33      3:15
    5   Calamus-Wheatland              3   13   14   32   90             = 152    1:41:31      20:18     10:09
    6   Wilton                         8   16   30   37   69   81        = 160    1:39:33      19:55      4:26
    7   Anamosa                       18   26   34   35   65   77   82   = 178    1:41:35      20:19      3:00
    8   Durant                        25   31   33   49   73   85   95   = 211    1:43:46      20:45      3:15
    9   Wapello                       10   36   47   59   61   64   79   = 213    1:42:51      20:34      3:14
   10   Central DeWitt                23   41   44   55   56   57   66   = 219    1:43:46      20:45      2:01
   11   Iowa City Regina              24   52   53   62   63   72   76   = 254    1:45:54      21:11      2:21
   12   North Linn                    22   54   67   70   83             = 296    1:49:06      21:49      4:11
   13   Midland                       40   58   80   84   89   96        = 351    1:55:06      23:01      5:18
   14   North Cedar                   68   74   75   86   87             = 390    1:57:24      23:29      3:00
   15   Louisa-Muscatine              42   78   91   92   93   94        = 396    2:07:49      25:34      7:53

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Dylan Darsidan               JR    Camanche                          16:43      5:23
      2       2   Caleb Shumaker               JR    Tipton                            16:45      5:23
      3       3   Chase Knoche                 JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 16:53      5:26
      4       4   Trent Pelzer                 SR    Tipton                            17:08      5:31
      5       5   Gabe Hinman                  SO    Solon                             17:24      5:36
      6       6   Jackson Edens                SR    Tipton                            17:27      5:37
      7       7   Andrew Hilgendorf            SR    Northeast                         17:44      5:42
      8       8   Zach Hein                    SR    Wilton                            17:54      5:46
      9       9   Dodson Melchiori             SR    Camanche                          17:55      5:46
     10           Ashton Burroughs             SO    West Liberty                      18:04      5:49
     11      10   Aiden Housman                SR    Wapello                           18:23      5:55
     12      11   Cody Bohlmann                SO    Tipton                            18:27      5:56
     13      12   Landan Hill                  SR    Tipton                            18:32      5:58
     14      13   Brett McCartt                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:35      5:59
     15      14   Chandler Gannon              SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:39      6:00
     16           Cole Miller                  SO    Cascade                           18:45      6:02
     17      15   Andrew Olseen                SR    Tipton                            18:50      6:04
     18      16   Buddy Darting                SR    Wilton                            18:58      6:06
     19      17   Nathan Ketelsen              JR    Northeast                         19:00      6:07
     20      18   Ben Moss                     SR    Anamosa                           19:01      6:07
     21      19   Thomas MacHande              JR    Northeast                         19:08      6:10
     22      20   Andrew Butt                  FR    Camanche                          19:11      6:11
     23      21   Ben Devalk                   JR    Solon                             19:23      6:14
     24      22   Nathan Bean                  SO    North Linn                        19:27      6:16
     25      23   Tanner Naeve                 SR    Central DeWitt                    19:30      6:17
     26      24   Ethan Boileau                SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:31      6:17
     27      25   Drake Shelangoski            SO    Durant                            19:39      6:19
     28      26   Will King                    SR    Anamosa                           19:43      6:21
     29      27   Jace Rathje                  JR    Northeast                         19:46      6:22
     30      28   Aj Thumma                    SO    Tipton                            19:46      6:22
     31      29   Oliver Burns                 SO    Solon                             19:49      6:23
     32      30   Ethan Bailey                 JR    Wilton                            19:52      6:24
     33      31   Nathan Moomey                SO    Durant                            19:53      6:24
     34           Jonah Manternach             JR    Cascade                           20:03      6:27
     35      32   Seth Beuthien                JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:22      6:33
     36      33   Kayden Johnson               SO    Durant                            20:23      6:34
     37      34   Shea Keister                 FR    Anamosa                           20:24      6:34
     38      35   Kole Haverly                 JR    Anamosa                           20:26      6:35
     39      36   Christopher Ewart            JR    Wapello                           20:26      6:35
     40      37   Jake Walton                  FR    Wilton                            20:28      6:35
     41      38   Tyler Bilskie                JR    Solon                             20:28      6:35
     42      39   Jaxon Bussa                  SO    Camanche                          20:28      6:35
     43      40   Trent Rickels                SO    Midland                           20:28      6:35
     44      41   Jack Campbell                JR    Central DeWitt                    20:35      6:38
     45      42   Paul Hoopes                  JR    Louisa-Muscatine                  20:37      6:38
     46      43   Ty Becicka                   SO    Solon                             20:38      6:39
     47      44   Blake Gerard                 SO    Central DeWitt                    20:39      6:39
     48      45   Nate Ferguson                SO    Solon                             20:42      6:40
     49      46   Chad Williams                SR    Northeast                         20:44      6:40
     50      47   Brian Redmond                SR    Wapello                           20:49      6:42
     51           Sam Noonan                   SR    Cascade                           20:49      6:42
     52      48   Chris Dorsey                 JR    Camanche                          20:50      6:42
     53           Julian Alvarado              JR    West Liberty                      20:50      6:42
     54           Dane Bertling                JR    Cascade                           20:53      6:43
     55      49   Xander Fleming               JR    Durant                            20:58      6:45
     56      50   Noah Liddle                  SO    Camanche                          21:16      6:51
     57      51   Daniel Rowland               FR    Northeast                         21:20      6:52
     58      52   Andrew Miller                SR    Iowa City Regina                  21:21      6:52
     59      53   Adam Boblenz                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  21:27      6:54
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     60      54   Jesse Gillingham             SR    North Linn                        21:28      6:55
     61      55   Matthew Watters              FR    Central DeWitt                    21:31      6:55
     62      56   Briar Baxter                 SO    Central DeWitt                    21:31      6:56
     63      57   Brandon Burken               SR    Central DeWitt                    21:32      6:56
     64           Erik Estrada                 SR    West Liberty                      21:32      6:56
     65      58   Tanner Stoll                 SO    Midland                           21:35      6:57
     66      59   Grifin Schoonover            SR    Wapello                           21:37      6:57
     67      60   Gabe Yetley                  JR    Solon                             21:37      6:57
     68      61   Jesse Parish                 SR    Wapello                           21:37      6:58
     69      62   Evan Lacina                  FR    Iowa City Regina                  21:44      7:00
     70      63   Jacob Barnett                SO    Iowa City Regina                  21:51      7:02
     71      64   Jacob Chamberlain            SO    Wapello                           21:53      7:03
     72      65   Tristan Weers                SO    Anamosa                           22:01      7:05
     73      66   Karsen Kettwick              SR    Central DeWitt                    22:05      7:07
     74      67   Dylan Dudley                 SO    North Linn                        22:11      7:09
     75      68   Jacob Spahr                  JR    North Cedar                       22:14      7:09
     76      69   Gavin Reid                   SO    Wilton                            22:20      7:11
     77      70   Dakota Dudley                SO    North Linn                        22:21      7:12
     78      71   Zebediah Cox                 JR    Northeast                         22:47      7:20
     79      72   Nicholas Abusada             JR    Iowa City Regina                  22:49      7:21
     80      73   Braden Wagner                JR    Durant                            22:53      7:22
     81           Kevin Martinez               JR    West Liberty                      22:55      7:23
     82      74   David Redhage                JR    North Cedar                       22:57      7:23
     83      75   Samuel Choate                SO    North Cedar                       22:58      7:24
     84      76   Jack Keating                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  23:14      7:29
     85      77   Giovanny Lopez               FR    Anamosa                           23:14      7:29
     86      78   Kellan Walsh                 FR    Louisa-Muscatine                  23:17      7:30
     87      79   Matthew Peterson             JR    Wapello                           23:18      7:30
     88      80   Jon Thomsen                  SO    Midland                           23:20      7:31
     89      81   Colby Brown                  SR    Wilton                            23:23      7:32
     90      82   Kolin Wilmoth                SO    Anamosa                           23:33      7:35
     91      83   Evan Gyorko                  SR    North Linn                        23:38      7:36
     92      84   Bryce Rushford               SO    Midland                           23:57      7:43
     93      85   Colyn Dean                   FR    Durant                            24:00      7:43
     94      86   Milo Easterly                JR    North Cedar                       24:00      7:43
     95      87   Chance Cinkovich             SR    North Cedar                       25:14      8:07
     96      88   Nick Reuter                  FR    Camanche                          25:20      8:09
     97      89   Milo Smith                   FR    Midland                           25:46      8:18
     98      90   Cole Vanderheiden            FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 27:02      8:42
     99      91   Owen Schreiner               SO    Louisa-Muscatine                  27:10      8:45
    100      92   Christian James              FR    Louisa-Muscatine                  28:15      9:06
    101      93   Jacob Back                   SO    Louisa-Muscatine                  28:30      9:10
    102      94   Eddie Wilhelme               SR    Louisa-Muscatine                  28:34      9:12
    103      95   Michael Frisch               SO    Durant                            28:47      9:16
    104      96   Ethan Milder                 JR    Midland                           30:22      9:46
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Tipton Invitational
Varsity Boys     City Park - Tipton, IA     9/10/2019     Sunny WSW 5 MPH 83°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Tipton                            Score =   35
    2    Caleb Shumaker, JR             16:45  5:23
    4    Trent Pelzer, SR               17:08  5:31
    6    Jackson Edens, SR              17:27  5:37
   11    Cody Bohlmann, SO              18:27  5:56
   12    Landan Hill, SR                18:32  5:58
   15    Andrew Olseen, SR              18:50  6:04
   28    Aj Thumma, SO                  19:46  6:22

  2) Northeast                         Score =  116
    7    Andrew Hilgendorf, SR          17:44  5:42
   17    Nathan Ketelsen, JR            19:00  6:07
   19    Thomas MacHande, JR            19:08  6:10
   27    Jace Rathje, JR                19:46  6:22
   46    Chad Williams, SR              20:44  6:40
   51    Daniel Rowland, FR             21:20  6:52
   71    Zebediah Cox, JR               22:47  7:20

  3) Camanche                          Score =  117
    1    Dylan Darsidan, JR             16:43  5:23
    9    Dodson Melchiori, SR           17:55  5:46
   20    Andrew Butt, FR                19:11  6:11
   39    Jaxon Bussa, SO                20:28  6:35
   48    Chris Dorsey, JR               20:50  6:42
   50    Noah Liddle, SO                21:16  6:51
   88    Nick Reuter, FR                25:20  8:09

  4) Solon                             Score =  136
    5    Gabe Hinman, SO                17:24  5:36
   21    Ben Devalk, JR                 19:23  6:14
   29    Oliver Burns, SO               19:49  6:23
   38    Tyler Bilskie, JR              20:28  6:35
   43    Ty Becicka, SO                 20:38  6:39
   45    Nate Ferguson, SO              20:42  6:40
   60    Gabe Yetley, JR                21:37  6:57

  5) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  152
    3    Chase Knoche, JR               16:53  5:26
   13    Brett McCartt, SR              18:35  5:59
   14    Chandler Gannon, SR            18:39  6:00
   32    Seth Beuthien, JR              20:22  6:33
   90    Cole Vanderheiden, FR          27:02  8:42

  6) Wilton                            Score =  160
    8    Zach Hein, SR                  17:54  5:46
   16    Buddy Darting, SR              18:58  6:06
   30    Ethan Bailey, JR               19:52  6:24
   37    Jake Walton, FR                20:28  6:35
   69    Gavin Reid, SO                 22:20  7:11
   81    Colby Brown, SR                23:23  7:32

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  178
   18    Ben Moss, SR                   19:01  6:07
   26    Will King, SR                  19:43  6:21
   34    Shea Keister, FR               20:24  6:34
   35    Kole Haverly, JR               20:26  6:35
   65    Tristan Weers, SO              22:01  7:05
   77    Giovanny Lopez, FR             23:14  7:29
   82    Kolin Wilmoth, SO              23:33  7:35

  8) Durant                            Score =  211
   25    Drake Shelangoski, SO          19:39  6:19
   31    Nathan Moomey, SO              19:53  6:24
   33    Kayden Johnson, SO             20:23  6:34
   49    Xander Fleming, JR             20:58  6:45
   73    Braden Wagner, JR              22:53  7:22
   85    Colyn Dean, FR                 24:00  7:43
   95    Michael Frisch, SO             28:47  9:16

  9) Wapello                           Score =  213
   10    Aiden Housman, SR              18:23  5:55
   36    Christopher Ewart, JR          20:26  6:35
   47    Brian Redmond, SR              20:49  6:42
   59    Grifin Schoonover, SR          21:37  6:57
   61    Jesse Parish, SR               21:37  6:58
   64    Jacob Chamberlain, SO          21:53  7:03
   79    Matthew Peterson, JR           23:18  7:30

 10) Central DeWitt                    Score =  219
   23    Tanner Naeve, SR               19:30  6:17
   41    Jack Campbell, JR              20:35  6:38
   44    Blake Gerard, SO               20:39  6:39
   55    Matthew Watters, FR            21:31  6:55
   56    Briar Baxter, SO               21:31  6:56
   57    Brandon Burken, SR             21:32  6:56
   66    Karsen Kettwick, SR            22:05  7:07

 11) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  254
   24    Ethan Boileau, SR              19:31  6:17
   52    Andrew Miller, SR              21:21  6:52
   53    Adam Boblenz, SO               21:27  6:54
   62    Evan Lacina, FR                21:44  7:00
   63    Jacob Barnett, SO              21:51  7:02
   72    Nicholas Abusada, JR           22:49  7:21
   76    Jack Keating, JR               23:14  7:29

 12) North Linn                        Score =  296
   22    Nathan Bean, SO                19:27  6:16
   54    Jesse Gillingham, SR           21:28  6:55
   67    Dylan Dudley, SO               22:11  7:09
   70    Dakota Dudley, SO              22:21  7:12
   83    Evan Gyorko, SR                23:38  7:36

 13) Midland                           Score =  351
   40    Trent Rickels, SO              20:28  6:35
   58    Tanner Stoll, SO               21:35  6:57
   80    Jon Thomsen, SO                23:20  7:31
   84    Bryce Rushford, SO             23:57  7:43
   89    Milo Smith, FR                 25:46  8:18
   96    Ethan Milder, JR               30:22  9:46

 14) North Cedar                       Score =  390
   68    Jacob Spahr, JR                22:14  7:09
   74    David Redhage, JR              22:57  7:23
   75    Samuel Choate, SO              22:58  7:24
   86    Milo Easterly, JR              24:00  7:43
   87    Chance Cinkovich, SR           25:14  8:07

 15) Louisa-Muscatine                  Score =  396
   42    Paul Hoopes, JR                20:37  6:38
   78    Kellan Walsh, FR               23:17  7:30
   91    Owen Schreiner, SO             27:10  8:45
   92    Christian James, FR            28:15  9:06
   93    Jacob Back, SO                 28:30  9:10
   94    Eddie Wilhelme, SR             28:34  9:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   16    Cole Miller, SO             18:45     6:02
   34    Jonah Manternach, JR        20:03     6:27
   51    Sam Noonan, SR              20:49     6:42
   54    Dane Bertling, JR           20:53     6:43

 West Liberty
   10    Ashton Burroughs, SO        18:04     5:49
   53    Julian Alvarado, JR         20:50     6:42
   64    Erik Estrada, SR            21:32     6:56
   81    Kevin Martinez, JR          22:55     7:23
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